C O M O  C O R N E R
Possessing an engaging powerful
presence, the Como Corner will
not fail to delight the senses.
Step boldly inside to escape
into a world of opulence.
Shown Standard with chrome
fittings and a long square D handle.

To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 DP Code	 PD Code	 inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
B E S P O K E
TWO
Select Handing
Design Parameters
-	 Maximum 	-	door width 900mm
		  -	height 2200mm
-	 Suitable for steam
-	 Manufactured to the Standard Specification
	 opposite unless requested otherwise
Adjustment
-	 15mm to front and return
Survey & Installation Service
-	 Tier 4 (see page 188)
C O M O  C O R N E R
900x800mm	 875-890	 775-790	 DF-DPR900X800 L or R	 DF-PDR900X800 L or R	 £3,933	 £3,277.50
1000x800mm	 975-990	 775-790	 DF-DPR1000X800 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X800 L or R	 £4,052	 £3,376.67
1200x800mm	 1175-890	 775-790	 DF-DPR1200X800 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X800 L or R	 £4,493	 £3,744.17
900x900mm	 875-890	 875-890	 DF-DPR900X900 L or R	 DF-PDR900X900 L or R	 £4,159	 £3,465.83
1000x900mm	 975-990	 875-890	 DF-DPR1000X900 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X900 L or R	 £4,278	 £3,565.00
1200x900mm	 1175-890	 875-890	 DF-DPR1200X900 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X900 L or R	 £4,719	 £3,932.50
900x1000mm	 875-890	 975-990	 DF-DPR900X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR900X1000 L or R	 £4,380	 £3,650.00
1000x1000mm	 975-990	 975-990	 DF-DPR1000X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR1000X1000 L or R	 £4,493	 £3,744.17
1200x1000mm	 1175-890	 975-990	 DF-DPR1200X1000 L or R	 DF-PDR1200X1000 L or R	 £4,945	 £4,120.83
Standard Specification
-	 Anti-calcium coating
-	 Chrome components
-	 Square Short D handle